
FAMILY NAME (as booked with hotel):

E-mail address:

Age on date of arrival:

Age on date of arrival:

Age on date of arrival:

Children's menus | Available any time during the day in our Clubhouse & Amaracus Restaurant and in Suites
High chair | Available in all restaurants that welcome children

Babysitting services | Please contact our concierge services with your request
Baby and Booster-seats for cars | When your transfer or car-rental is booked with hotel (€5 per seat)

We will make every e�ort to provide you with the requested items on this list. If an item is temporarily not available, we will provide an alternative substitute.
Feel free to communicate any special requests separately by email on: book@minthisresort.com

If complimentary or rented items are missing or broken on departure, you will be charged with the replacement cost.

Arrival date:

Name of 1st child:

Name of 2nd child:

Name of 3rd child:

BABY GO LIGHTLY

Cost

BABY AMENITIES & ESSENTIALS

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€15.00

€15.00

€3.00

€4.00

€6.50

€55.00

€6.00

Per item

Packet contains 26 pcs

Packet contains 23 pcs

Packet contains 44 pcs

Packet contains 30-40 pcs

Specify age /  Price per nappy

Per pack - 16 pieces

Per tube

Price per item 

Price per set of 2

Proderma baby bath and shower

Nannys nappies SIZE 1 - Mini

Nannys nappies SIZE 2 - Mini 

Nannys nappies SIZE 3 - Mini

Nannys nappies SIZES 4, 5 or 6 - Maxi

Huggies swimming nappies for ages from 2-6

Wet wipes for nose

Sudocreme tube - 30gr

Swim safe jackets 4-5 years old (for boys or girls)

Swimming armbands (for boys or girls)

BABY FOOD & DESSERTS

Hipp mixed vegetables - 125gr

Hipp courgettes & potatoes- 125gr

Hipp carrots, potatoes & chicken - 190gr

Hipp fruits & cereals - 190gr

Nestle baby dessert packs - 400gr

Nestle NAN Formula milk  - 400gr

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€6.00

€15.00

Per item

Per item

Per item

Per item

Per item

Specify formula age: 1, 2, 3, 4

BABY ACCESSORIES

€5.00

€3.00

€2.00

Per stay

Per day

Per day

Nappy bin

Steriliser (Avent or Nuk)

Bottle warmer

Cost

Cost

Available in your room on arrival Quantity

Baby bathtub (without stand)

Nappy changing mat

Potty

Non-slip bath mat

Baby bouncy chair

Baby gym (mat with hanging toys)

Puzzles (appropriate for infants and young children)

Story books (English or Greek)

*Items above are provided with our compliments & subject to availability

CONTACT DETAILS

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity



Family name (as booked with hotel):
E-mail address:

Age on date of arrival:

Age on date of arrival:

Age on date of arrival:

Available in your room on arrival Amount required Cost to clients Comments

With our compliments
& subject to availability

Hipp mixed vegetables - 125grs

Hipp courgettes & potatoes- 125grs

Hipp carrots, potatoes & chicken - 190grs

Hipp fruits & cereals - 190grs

Nestle baby dessert packs - 400hrs

Nestle NAN Formula milk  - 400 grs

BABY AMENITIES & ESSENTIALS

BABY ACCESSORIES

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€6.00

€15.00

€5.00

€3.00

€2.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€15.00

€15.00

€3.00

€4.00

€6.50

€55.00

€6.00

Per item

Per item

Per item

Per item

Per item

Specify formula age: 1, 2, 3, 4

Per stay

Per day

Per day

Per item

Packet contains 26 pcs

Packet contains 23 pcs

Packet contains 44 pcs

Packet contains 30-40 pcs

Specify age /  Price per nappy

Per pack - 16 pieces

Per tube

Price per item 

Price per set of 2

Children's menus

High chair

Babysitting services

Baby and Booster-seats for cars

Available any time during the day in our Clubhouse & Amaracus Restaurant and in Suites

Available in all restaurants that welcome children

Please contact our concierge services with your request

When your transfer or car-rental is booked with hotel (€5 per seat)

We will make every e�ort to provide you with the requested items on this list. If an item is temporarily not available, we will provide an alternative substitute.
Feel free to communicate any special requests separately by email on: book@minthisresort.com

If complimentary or rented items are missing or broken on departure, you will be charged with the replacement cost.

Nappy bin

Steriliser  (Avent or Nuk)

Bottle warmer

Proderma baby bath and shower

Nannys nappies SIZE 1 - Mini

Nannys nappies SIZE 2 - Mini 

Nannys nappies SIZE 3 - Mini

Nannys nappies SIZES 4, 5 or 6 - Maxi

Huggies swimming nappies for ages from 2-6

Wet wipes for nose

Sudocreme tube - 30gr

Swim safe jackets 4-5 years old (for boy or girls)

Swimming armbands (for boys or girls)

Arrival date:

Name of 1st child:

Name of 2nd child:

Name of 3rd child:

Baby bathtub (without stand)

Nappy changing mat

Potty

Non-slip bath mat

Baby bouncy chair

Baby gym (mat with hanging toys)

Puzzles (appropriate for infants and young children)

Story books (English or Greek)

BABY FOOD & DESSERTS

Baby Go Lightly


