MINTHIS

BABY GO LIGHTLY

CONTACT DETAILS

FAMILY NAME (as booked with hotel):				
Arrival date:	E-mail address:			
Name of 1st child:	Age on date of arrival:			
Name of 2nd child:	Age on date of arrival:			
Name of 3rd child:	Age on date of arrival:			
BABY FOOD & DESSERTS	Quantity	Cost		
Hipp mixed vegetables - 125gr		€3.00	Per item	
Hipp courgettes & potatoes- 125gr		€3.00	Per item	
Hipp carrots, potatoes & chicken - 190gr		€3.00	Per item	
Hipp fruits & cereals - 190gr		€3.00	Per item	
Nestle baby dessert packs - 400gr		€6.00	Per item	
Nestle NAN Formula milk - 400gr		€15.00	Specify formula age: 1, 2, 3, 4	
BABY AMENITIES & ESSENTIALS	Quantity	Cost		
Proderma baby bath and shower		€8.00	Per item	
Nannys nappies SIZE 1 - Mini		€8.00	Packet contains 26 pcs	
Nannys nappies SIZE 2 - Mini		€8.00	Packet contains 23 pcs	
Nannys nappies SIZE 3 - Mini		€15.00	Packet contains 44 pcs	
Nannys nappies SIZES 4, 5 or 6 - Maxi		€15.00	Packet contains 30-40 pcs	
Huggies swimming nappies for ages from 2-6		€3.00	Specify age / Price per nappy	
Wet wipes for nose		€4.00	Per pack - 16 pieces	
Sudocreme tube - 30gr		€6.50	Per tube	
Swim safe jackets 4-5 years old (for boys or girls)		€55.00	Price per item	
Swimming armbands (for boys or girls)		€6.00	Price per set of 2	
BABY ACCESSORIES	Quantity	Cost		
Nappy bin		€5.00	Per stay	
Steriliser (Avent or Nuk)		€3.00	Per day	
Bottle warmer		€2.00	Per day	
Available in your room on arrival	Quantity			
Baby bathtub (without stand)				
Nappy changing mat				
Potty				
Non-slip bath mat				
Baby bouncy chair				
Baby gym (mat with hanging toys)				
Puzzles (appropriate for infants and young children)				
Story books (English or Greek)				
*Items above are provided with our compliments & subject to	availability			

Children's menus | Available any time during the day in our Clubhouse & Amaracus Restaurant and in Suites High chair | Available in all restaurants that welcome children **Babysitting services |** Please contact our concierge services with your request **Baby and Booster-seats for cars |** When your transfer or car-rental is booked with hotel (€5 per seat)

We will make every effort to provide you with the requested items on this list. If an item is temporarily not available, we will provide an alternative substitute. $\label{prop:communicate} \textit{Feel free to communicate any special requests separately by email on: } \textbf{book} @ \textbf{minthis resort.com}$ If complimentary or rented items are missing or broken on departure, you will be charged with the replacement cost.

MINTHIS

Baby Go Lightly							
Family name (as booked with hotel):							
Arrival date:	E-mail address:						
Name of 1st child:	Age on date of arrival:						
Name of 2nd child:		Age on date of arrival:					
Name of 3rd child:		Age on date of arrival:					
Available in your room on arrival	Amount required	Cost to clients	Comments				
Baby bathtub (without stand)							
Nappy changing mat							
Potty							
Non-slip bath mat			With our compliments				
Baby bouncy chair		& subject to availability					
Baby gym (mat with hanging toys)	gym (mat with hanging toys)						
Puzzles (appropriate for infants and young children)							
Story books (English or Greek)							
BABY FOOD & DESSERTS							
Hipp mixed vegetables - 125grs		€3.00	Per item				
Hipp courgettes & potatoes- 125grs		€3.00	Per item				
Hipp carrots, potatoes & chicken - 190grs		€3.00	Per item				
Hipp fruits & cereals - 190grs		€3.00	Per item				
Nestle baby dessert packs - 400hrs		€6.00	Per item				
Nestle NAN Formula milk - 400 grs		€15.00	Specify formula age: 1, 2, 3, 4				
BABY AMENITIES & ESSENTIALS							
Proderma baby bath and shower		€8.00	Per item				
Nannys nappies SIZE 1 - Mini		€8.00	Packet contains 26 pcs				
Nannys nappies SIZE 2 - Mini		€8.00	Packet contains 23 pcs				
Nannys nappies SIZE 3 - Mini		€15.00	Packet contains 44 pcs				
Nannys nappies SIZES 4, 5 or 6 - Maxi		€15.00	Packet contains 30-40 pcs				
Huggies swimming nappies for ages from 2-6		€3.00	Specify age / Price per nappy				
Wet wipes for nose		€4.00	Per pack - 16 pieces				
Sudocreme tube - 30gr		€6.50	Per tube				
Swim safe jackets 4-5 years old (for boy or girls)		€55.00	Price per item				
Swimming armbands (for boys or girls)		€6.00	Price per set of 2				
BABY ACCESSORIES							
Nappy bin		€5.00	Per stay				
Steriliser (Avent or Nuk)		€3.00	Per day				
Bottle warmer		€2.00	Per day				
Children's menus	Available any time during the day in our Clubhouse & Amaracus Restaurant and in Suites						
High chair	Available in all restaurants that welcome children						
Babysitting services	Please contact our concierge services with your request						
Baby and Booster-seats for cars When your transfer or car-rental is booked with hotel (€5 per seat)							
We will make every effort to provide you with the requested items on this list. If an item is temporarily not available, we will provide an alternative substitute.							

We will make every effort to provide you with the requested items on this list. If an item is temporarily not available, we will provide an alternative substitute.

Feel free to communicate any special requests separately by email on: book@minthisresort.com

If complimentary or rented items are missing or broken on departure, you will be charged with the replacement cost.